		70000284762 -04/22/9901075 *****35.00 ***		
City/State	e/Zip Phone #		Office Use Only	
	rporation Name)	(Document #)		
2(Cor	rporation Name)	(Document #)		
3	rporation Name)	(Document #)		
(Co	rporation Name)	(Document #)		
4(Co	rporation Name)	(Document #)		
	 Pick up time Will wait Photod 		fied Copy ficate of Status	
			neate of Status	
anciality, bligant customerski strativni	AMENDMENTS			2
W FILINGS	anitzi: Antoinataisiaisiaisias			
W FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		SLUSC. TALLAH	
W FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
CW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
W FILINGS offit onProfit mited Liability omestication	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age	er/Director	SLUSC. TALLAH	
CW FILINGS offit onProfit mited Liability omestication ther YTHER FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Agen Dissolution/Withdrawal	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
W FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION	er/Director nt	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
W FILINGS fit nProfit nited Liability mestication her IHER FILINGS nual Report titious Name	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Ager Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATIO	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
W FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Offica Change of Registered Agen Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION QUALIFICATIO Foreign	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	
W FILINGS offit onProfit mited Liability omestication her	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Offica Change of Registered Agen Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION Foreign Limited Partnership	er/Director	SLUSS ANY TAULAHASSE	

CR2E031(1/95)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation is <u>ALL CENTER INTERNATIONAL</u> ,	INC
SECOND:	The articles of incorporation were filed on: AUGUST 24, 1998	
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)	
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.	
	The corporation has not commenced business.	
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.	
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	distributed
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	999 A 11
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.	99 APR 23
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.	Y OF STAT
Sign	ed this <u>1</u> day of <u>APRIL</u> , <u>19 99</u>	ATE 20
Signatu	re <u>Magie Frai</u>	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are directors, by an incorporator.)	no officers of
	MAGGIE GARCIA	_
	(Typed or printed name)	
	SECRETARY _DIRECTOR	·····
	(Title)	